

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO.1262 OF 2024 (F)

JEANETTE ANDREA FERNANDES

... APPELLANT

Versus

YASHPAL RAIKAR AND ASSO. BUILDTECH
PVT LTD THR. ITS MANAGING DIRECTOR
YASHPAL RAIKAR AND 11 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Ld. Adv. Nilay Naik for the appellant present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Adv. Nilay Naik for the appellant present. Opportunity given.
Stand over for five weeks.

Dated: 28th June, 2024

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*